

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION  
2016 HMA SURFACING

BID TABULATION

05/10/2016

MMH

TOWNSHIP / ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth Riley Construction	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
<b>CONTRACT A</b>						
HMA, 13A	8,705	TON	\$ 51.30	\$ 446,566.50	\$ 53.11	\$ 462,322.55
GRADING	52	STA	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,700.00
Monument Box Adjust	6	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	1,366	LFT	\$ 0.50	\$ 683.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 478.10
Shoulder, CI II	2,630	TON	\$ 25.25	\$ 66,407.50	\$ 19.51	\$ 51,311.30
<b>TOTAL BID CONTRACT A</b>				<b>\$ 525,857.00</b>		<b>\$ 528,511.95</b>

<b>CONTRACT B</b>						
HMA 13A	6,470	TON	\$ 51.25	\$ 331,587.50	\$ 54.00	\$ 349,380.00
Dr. Structure Cover, Adj.	1	EACH	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00
Monument Box Adjust	3	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	1,158	LFT	\$ 0.50	\$ 579.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 405.30
Shoulder, CI II	2,200	TON	\$ 23.15	\$ 50,930.00	\$ 19.37	\$ 42,614.00
Slope Restoration	400	SYD	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,200.00
<b>TOTAL BID CONTRACT B</b>				<b>\$ 387,996.50</b>		<b>\$ 396,224.30</b>